State Tax Commission Annual Report - 2006
Recapitulation

Residential

Agricultural

Commercial

Forest Croplands

Total Assessed Valuation - Rural Land
Residential

Agricultural

Commercial

Forest Croplands

Total Assessed Valuation - Incorporated Town Lots
Total Assessed Valuation - Real Property

Horses, Mares, Geldings, Asses, Jennets and Mules
Cattle

Hogs

Sheep and Goats

Poultry

All Other Livestock

Subtotal - Livestock

Farm Machinery

Vehicles including Recreational Vehicles
Grain and Other Agricultural Crops
Manufactured Homes Used as Dwelling Units

Historic Motor Vehicles / Historic Aircraft / Aircraft Built from Kits

Pollution Control Tools and Equipment

All Other Tangible Personal Property on the Assessor's Book
Total Assessed Valuation - Tangible Personal Property

Total Assessed Valuation - Locally Assessed Property

14,643,476,623
1,518,171,320
2,947,010,570
273,266
19,108,931,779
29,686,813,650
67,075,015
14,833,923,266
111
44,587,812,042
63,696,743,821

6,945,250
155,328,347
20,803,899
789,918
8,780,682
951,521
193,599,617

236,295,180
10,707,111,597
1,071,626
152,048,686
4,339,277
181,213,842
6,527,810,266
18,003,490,091

81,700,233,912

Centrally Assessed Property

Electric Power Utilities

Product Pipeline Companies

Natural Gas Pipeline Companies

Railroad Companies

Telecommunication Companies

Telephone Companies

Commercial Aircraft

Airline Companies

Private Car Companies

Total Assessed Valuation - Public Utilities

Commercial Real

1,472,889,602
92,800,957
79,936,003
330,313,168
498,656,465
53,917,867

0

0

0
2,528,514,061

Grand Total Taxable Wealth of the State of Missouri

Personal

164,490,808 1,637,380,410
2,174,233 94,975,190
4,181,097 84,117,100
144,069,655 474,382,823
449,636,910 948,293,374
32,958,880 86,876,747
33,462,360 33,462,360
91,323,628 91,323,628
63,556,280 63,556,280
985,853,850 3,514,367,911

85,214,601,823



