Recapitulation

Total Assessed Valuation - Locally Assessed Property	81,700,233,912
Total Assessed Valuation - Tangible Personal Property	18,003,490,091
All Other Tangible Personal Property on the Assessor's Book	6,527,810,266
Pollution Control Tools and Equipment	181,213,842
Historic Motor Vehicles / Historic Aircraft / Aircraft Built from Kits	4,339,277
Manufactured Homes Used as Dwelling Units	152,048,686
Grain and Other Agricultural Crops	1,071,626
Vehicles including Recreational Vehicles	10,707,111,597
Farm Machinery	236,295,180
Subtotal - Livestock	193,599,617
All Other Livestock	951,521
Poultry	8,780,682
Sheep and Goats	789,918
Hogs	20,803,899
Cattle	155,328,347
Horses, Mares, Geldings, Asses, Jennets and Mules	6,945,250
Total Assessed Valuation - Real Property	63,696,743,821
Total Assessed Valuation - Incorporated Town Lots	44,587,812,042
Forest Croplands	111
Commercial	14,833,923,266
Agricultural	67,075,015
Residential	29,686,813,650
Total Assessed Valuation - Rural Land	19,108,931,779
Forest Croplands	273,266
Commercial	2,947,010,570
Residential Agricultural	14,643,476,623 1,518,171,320

Centrally Assessed Property	Commercial Real	Personal	
Electric Power Utilities	1,472,889,602	164,490,808	1,637,380,410
Product Pipeline Companies	92,800,957	2,174,233	94,975,190
Natural Gas Pipeline Companies	79,936,003	4,181,097	84,117,100
Railroad Companies	330,313,168	144,069,655	474,382,823
Telecommunication Companies	498,656,465	449,636,910	948,293,374
Telephone Companies	53,917,867	32,958,880	86,876,747
Commercial Aircraft	0	33,462,360	33,462,360
Airline Companies	0	91,323,628	91,323,628
Private Car Companies	0	63,556,280	63,556,280
Total Assessed Valuation - Public Utilities	2,528,514,061	985,853,850	3,514,367,911

Grand Total Taxable Wealth of the State of Missouri 85,214,601,823